PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET
FW80 - Steelite Laced Safety Shoe S2

Collection: Steelite™ Microfibre
Range: Footwear

Material Upper: Water-Resistant Microfibre e
Material Outsole: PU =

Outer Carton: 12

Product information
Classic laced safety shoe with padded collar for all day comfort. Minimal
design makes this shoe practical, safe and durable.

Steelite™ Microfibre Features

The Steelite Microfibre Food and Medical Industry products are

manufactured from high quality microfibre, which is water resistant and - Self-cleaning outsole which prevents cross contamination
machine washable. The single density polyurethane outsole has been

developed to self-clean which prevents cross contamination whilst Bardialzdl ol ifor i dlod st

providing excellent slip resistance. . Wipe clean upper

- Available in unisex sizin
Footwear g
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest . Protective steel toecap

foot protection collection.
- Anti-static footwear

- Energy absorbing seat region

Standards - Water resistant upper to prevent water penetration

EN IS0 20345: 2011 52 - SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and

steel surfaces
- Fuel and oil resistant outsole

- Mono density sole unit

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (01-Aug-2023)
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FW80 - Steelite Laced Safety Shoe S2
Commodity Code: 6402990500

Test House

Intertek Italia S.p.A.
Via Guido Miglioli 2/A,
-, Italy

Cert No: LECFI00373767

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2575)

ITS Testing Services (UK) Ltd. (Intertek)
Centre Court

LE19 1WD, UK

Cert No: LECFI00382271

(Notified Body No.: 0362)

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FW80WHR34
FW80WHR35
FW80WHR36
FW80WHR37
FW80WHR38
FW80WHR39
FW80WHR40
FW80WHR41
FW80WHRA42
FW80WHR43
FW80WHR44
FW80WHRA45
FW80WHR46
FW80WHR47
FW80WHRA48
FW80WHR49

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Weight(Kg)
0.7720
0.6200
0.6600
0.8760
0.8560
0.8800
0.9260
0.9140
0.9920
0.9960
1.1000
1.0600
1.2000
1.1500
1.2500
1.3200

Cubic(m?®)
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0852
0.0979
0.0979
0.0979
0.0979
0.1134
0.1134
0.1134
0.1134
0.1134

EAN13

5036108252374
5036108163861
5036108163878
5036108163885
5036108163892
5036108163908
5036108163915
5036108163922
5036108163939
5036108163946
5036108163953
5036108163960
5036108163977
5036108163984
5036108187300
5036108306497

DUN14

15036108741110
15036108631473
15036108631480
15036108631497
15036108631503
15036108631510
15036108631527
15036108631534
15036108631541
15036108631558
15036108631565
15036108631572
15036108631589
15036108631596
15036108689719
15036108795571




